
Date Roundtable Meeting/Program Location/Via Time (ET)

Tuesday, January 17, 2017 Health Coaching & CCM ZOOM/Recorded 12:00-1:00 pm

Thursday, January 19, 2017 Risk ManagementRisk ManagementRisk ManagementRisk Management ZOOM /Recorded 10:00a-11:00a

Tuesday, January 24, 2017 IRHA Annual Public Policy ForumIRHA Annual Public Policy ForumIRHA Annual Public Policy ForumIRHA Annual Public Policy Forum

Wednesday, January 25, 2017 Physician Practice ManagerPhysician Practice ManagerPhysician Practice ManagerPhysician Practice Manager ZOOM/Recorded 12:00p - 1:00p

Thursday, January 26, 2017 CEOCEOCEOCEO ZOOM/Recorded 
10:00a - 
12:00p

Thursday, February 9, 2017
Chief Financial Officer & Revenue Chief Financial Officer & Revenue Chief Financial Officer & Revenue Chief Financial Officer & Revenue 

Cycle Cycle Cycle Cycle 
ZOOM/Recorded 9:00a - 11:00a

Thursday, February 16, 2017 Risk ManagementRisk ManagementRisk ManagementRisk Management ZOOM /Recorded 10:00-11:00

Wednesday, February 22, 2017 IT/Data AnalyticsIT/Data AnalyticsIT/Data AnalyticsIT/Data Analytics ZOOM/Recorded 12:00- 1:00 pm

Thursday, February 23, 2017 Material ManagementMaterial ManagementMaterial ManagementMaterial Management ZOOM /Recorded 9:00a - 10:15a

Thursday, March 9, 2017 PharmacyPharmacyPharmacyPharmacy ZOOM /Recorded 1:00p - 2:15p

Thursday, March 16, 2017 Risk ManagementRisk ManagementRisk ManagementRisk Management ZOOM /Recorded 10:00a-11:00a

Tuesday, March 21, 2017 Human ResourcesHuman ResourcesHuman ResourcesHuman Resources ZOOM/Recorded 9:00-10:00am

Thursday, March 30, 2017 Spring into QualitySpring into QualitySpring into QualitySpring into Quality

Thursday, March 30, 2017 ClinicalClinicalClinicalClinical Palms, Plainfield 12:00p - 1:00p

Thursday, April 13, 2017 Risk ManagementRisk ManagementRisk ManagementRisk Management ZOOM /Recorded 9:00-10:00am

Tuesday, April 18, 2017 Health Coaching & CCM ZOOM/Recorded 12:00-1:00 pm

Tuesday, April 25, 2017 CEO Advisory Committee CEO Advisory Committee CEO Advisory Committee CEO Advisory Committee ZOOM /Recorded 9:30a - 10:30a

Wednesday, April 26, 2017 Physician Practice ManagerPhysician Practice ManagerPhysician Practice ManagerPhysician Practice Manager ZOOM/Recorded 12:00p - 1:00p

Thursday, May 4, 2017
Chief Financial Officer & Revenue Chief Financial Officer & Revenue Chief Financial Officer & Revenue Chief Financial Officer & Revenue 

Cycle Cycle Cycle Cycle 
ZOOM/Recorded 9:00a - 11:00a

Thursday, May 18, 2017 Risk ManagementRisk ManagementRisk ManagementRisk Management ZOOM /Recorded 10:00a-11:00a

Wednesday, May 24, 2017 IT/Data AnalyticsIT/Data AnalyticsIT/Data AnalyticsIT/Data Analytics ZOOM/Recorded 12:00- 1:00 pm

Thursday, May 25, 2017 Material ManagementMaterial ManagementMaterial ManagementMaterial Management ZOOM /Recorded 9:00a - 10:15a

Thursday, June 1, 2017 ClinicalClinicalClinicalClinical ZOOM /Recorded
11:30a - 
12:30p

Thursday, June 8, 2017 Pharmacy Pharmacy Pharmacy Pharmacy ZOOM/Recorded 1:00-2:15pm

Monday, June 12, 2017 CEO All INSRHN CEO MeetingCEO All INSRHN CEO MeetingCEO All INSRHN CEO MeetingCEO All INSRHN CEO Meeting
French 

Lick/Dinner 
7:30 - 9:30 pp
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Tuesday, June 13, 2017 IRHA 19th Annual ConferenceIRHA 19th Annual ConferenceIRHA 19th Annual ConferenceIRHA 19th Annual Conference

Thursday, June 15, 2017 Risk ManagementRisk ManagementRisk ManagementRisk Management ZOOM /Recorded 10:00a-11:00a

Tuesday, June 20, 2017 Human ResourcesHuman ResourcesHuman ResourcesHuman Resources ZOOM/Recorded 9:00-10:00 am

Tuesday, July 18, 2017 Health Coaching & CCM ZOOM/Recorded 12:00-1:00 pm

Thursday, July 20, 2017 Risk ManagementRisk ManagementRisk ManagementRisk Management ZOOM /Recorded 10:00a-11:00a

Wednesday, July 26, 2017 Physician Practice ManagerPhysician Practice ManagerPhysician Practice ManagerPhysician Practice Manager ZOOM/Recorded 12:00p - 1:00p

Thursday, August 10, 2017
Chief Financial Officer & Revenue Chief Financial Officer & Revenue Chief Financial Officer & Revenue Chief Financial Officer & Revenue 

Cycle Cycle Cycle Cycle 
ZOOM/Recorded 9:00a - 11:00a

Thursday, August 17, 2017 Risk ManagementRisk ManagementRisk ManagementRisk Management ZOOM /Recorded 10:00a-11:00a

Wednesday, August 23, 2017 IT/Data AnalyticsIT/Data AnalyticsIT/Data AnalyticsIT/Data Analytics ZOOM/Recorded 12:00- 1:00 pm

Thursday, August 24, 2017 Leadership Seminar'Leadership Seminar'Leadership Seminar'Leadership Seminar'

Thursday, August 31, 2017 Material ManagementMaterial ManagementMaterial ManagementMaterial Management ZOOM /Recorded 9:00a - 10:15a

Wednesday, September 6, 2017 ClinicalClinicalClinicalClinical ZOOM /Recorded
11:30a - 
12:30p

Thursday, September 14, 2017 Pharmacy Pharmacy Pharmacy Pharmacy ZOOM/Recorded 1:00-2:15pm

Thursday, September 21, 2017 Risk ManagementRisk ManagementRisk ManagementRisk Management ZOOM /Recorded 10:00a-11:00a

Tuesday, September 26, 2017 Human ResourcesHuman ResourcesHuman ResourcesHuman Resources ZOOM/Recorded 9:00-10:15 am

Tuesday, October 17, 2017 Health Coaching & CCM ZOOM/Recorded 12:00-1:00 pm

Thursday, October 19, 2017 Risk ManagementRisk ManagementRisk ManagementRisk Management ZOOM /Recorded 10:00a-11:00a

Tuesday, October 24, 2017 CEOCEOCEOCEO TBD/Indy/Dinner 3:00p - 6:00p

Wednesday, October 25, 2017 Physician Practice ManagerPhysician Practice ManagerPhysician Practice ManagerPhysician Practice Manager ZOOM/Recorded 12:00p - 1:00p

Thursday, November 2, 2017 Trustee Education DayTrustee Education DayTrustee Education DayTrustee Education Day TBD TBD

Thursday, November 9, 2017
Chief Financial Officer & Revenue Chief Financial Officer & Revenue Chief Financial Officer & Revenue Chief Financial Officer & Revenue 

Cycle Cycle Cycle Cycle 
ZOOM/Recorded 9:00a - 11:00a

Thursday, November 16, 2017 Risk ManagementRisk ManagementRisk ManagementRisk Management ZOOM /Recorded 10:00a-11:00a

Thursday, November 16, 2017 IRHA Fall ForumIRHA Fall ForumIRHA Fall ForumIRHA Fall Forum

Thursday, November 16, 2017 IT/Data AnalyticsIT/Data AnalyticsIT/Data AnalyticsIT/Data Analytics ZOOM/Recorded 12:00- 1:00 pm

Thursday, November 30, 2017 Material ManagementMaterial ManagementMaterial ManagementMaterial Management ZOOM /Recorded 9:00a - 10:15a
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Wednesday, December 6, 2017 Human ResourcesHuman ResourcesHuman ResourcesHuman Resources ZOOM/Recorded 9:00-10:00 am

Wednesday, December 6, 2017 ClinicalClinicalClinicalClinical ZOOM /Recorded
11:30a - 
12:30p

Tuesday, December 12, 2017 Advisory Committee Advisory Committee Advisory Committee Advisory Committee ZOOM /Recorded
10:00a - 
11:00a

Thursday, December 14, 2017 Pharmacy Pharmacy Pharmacy Pharmacy ZOOM/Recorded 1:00-2:15pm

Thursday, December 21, 2017 Risk ManagementRisk ManagementRisk ManagementRisk Management ZOOM /Recorded 10:00a-11:00a


